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23.

23.

Uriin

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI

1XVGA+VESA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

93,15

126,50

200,10

332,35

142,60

143,75

150,65

182,85

194,35

207,00

217,35

226,55
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usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 253,00 USD

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS Asus 0 266,80 USD
D
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 0 379,50 USD

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.033,85 USD



